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Please specify reel model number and
number in reelfoot when ordering parts.

Vid bestdllning av reservdelar
bér alltid rulltyp och nummer-
beteckning under rullfoten anges

Ambassadeur 7000 C3 24 00
1324531 Silver 34-13108-0
ITEM# PARTH# DESCRIPTION

1 1344495  FRAME COMPLETE

2 1128058  REEL FOOT SCREW

3 1198060  ROD CLAMP

4 1116161  REEL FOOTNUT

5 1128059  ROD NUT CLAMP

6 1344498  BRAKE PLATE COMPLETE

7 1116151  CLUTCH ARM COMPLETE

8 1116145  SPRING

9 1116138  CLUTCH CARRIER

10 1116146  SPRING WASHER

11 1116117  SPRING WASHER

12 1344501  MAIN GEAR BUSH RIVETED

13 1116123 AR PAWL COMPLETE

14 1116142  SPRING

15 1116139  CLUTCH CARRIER

16 1116140  YOKE

17 1116141  COIL SPRING

18 1128053  PINION

19 1344504  SPOOL COMPLETE

20 1115429 PROTECTION WASHER

21 1116126  CRING

22 1116125  COG GEAR

23 1116124  CLICK GEAR

24 1344508 ~ SPOOL

25 1344511  SPOOL PIN

26 1952699  BALL BEARING

27 1121968  BRAKE WEIGHT

28 1344512  BRAKE CENTER

29 1116112  DRAG WASHER

30 1116119  MAIN GEAR RIVETED

31 1124773  DRAG WASHER

32 1116115  FRICTION WASHER

33 1194774  DRAG WASHER

34 1116116  EARED FRICTION WASHER

35 1116147 SPRING PROTECTION WASHER

36 1344514  SIDE PLATE WITH CRANK

37 1116239  SPANNER RIVETED COVER

38 1116149  SPANNER COMPLETE

39 1116356  WASHER

40 1116148  SCREW

28

ITEM#

PART#

1116111
1344519
1116108
1119918
1344523
1116109
1116105
1116106
1116107
1115429
1115418
1116153
1116152
1344526
1119917
1116130
1116135
1116132
1116131
1116137
1116134
1119916
1116133
1344528
1116154
1120050
1116095
1116092
1116093
1116097
1116357
1344531
1116098
1116101
1116102
1116096
1116099
1116100
1124775

DESCRIPTION

SPRING WASHER (X4)
STAR WHEEL COMPLETE
SPACER

HANDLE ARM WASHER
HANDLE COMPLETE
RETAINER

LOCKING WASHER
HANDLE NUT

SCREW

PROTECTION WASHER
SCREW

FELT WASHER

BASE WASHER

CAST CONTROL CAP

IAR SLEEVE

WORM SHAFT LOCKPLATE
WORM SHAFT COMPLETE
LEVEL WIND GUARD
BUSHING

LINE GUIDE COMPLETE
PAWL

SPRING

LINE CARRAIGE COMPLETE
CAST CONTROL CAP
LOCKING RING

BALL BEARING

ORING

SCREW(X3)
PROTECTION WASHER(X3)
LINE ALARM KNOB
WASHER

SIDE PLATE

ALARM PLATE

LINE ALARM PAWL
RETAINER

0SC COG WHEEL

ALARM ARM

SCREW

FRICTION WASHER




